2021

Superintendent: Sherry Becker

End of Term

Section |
10/21

Section Il
10/22

10/21

10/23

10/22

Nominate By Section and Elect At Large

SEAT

1>

(o]

Im

SOUTHEAST ISLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT, REAA #19
PO Box 19569
Thorne Bay, Alaska 99919

Phone: 828-8254 FAX: 828-8257

sbecker@sisd.orqg

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
MAILING ADDRESS

Shannon G. Silverthorn
PO box 19441
Thorne Bay, AK 99919

Sandy Curtis
PO Box 121
Craig, AK 99921

Rebecca D. Saffold
PO Box 8097
Port Alexander, AK 99836

Shane Scamahorn
PO Box 1595
Thorne Bay, AK 99919

Deena Taylor
PO Box 703
Craig, AK 99921

Page 1 of 1

DATE
ELECTED

10/2/18

10/1/19

10/2/18

10/6/20

Appointed to fill the seat until the
2021 election for a one-year term.

ELECTION SEAT WILL
APPEAR ON BALLOT

10/21

10/22

10/21

10/23

10/21

Rev 11/23/20 BJ


mailto:sbecker@sisd.org

