2021

SOUTHEAST ISLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT, REAA #19

PO Box 19569

Superintendent: Sherry Becker

Thorne Bay, Alaska 99919 Phone: 828-8254 FAX: 828-8257 sbecker@sisd.org

End of Term	<u>SEAT</u>	SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER MAILING ADDRESS	DATE <u>ELECTED</u>	ELECTION SEAT WILL APPEAR ON BALLOT
Section I 10/21	Δ	Shannon G. Silverthorn PO box 19441 Thorne Bay, AK 99919	10/2/18	10/21
Section II 10/22	В	Sandy Curtis PO Box 121 Craig, AK 99921	10/1/19	10/22
10/21	<u>C</u>	Rebecca D. Saffold PO Box 8097 Port Alexander, AK 99836	10/2/18	10/21
10/23	D	Shane Scamahorn PO Box 1595 Thorne Bay, AK 99919	10/6/20	10/23
10/22	E	Deena Taylor PO Box 703 Craig, AK 99921	Appointed to fill the seat until the 2021 election for a one-year term.	10/21